23
 Poly-Fluoro Pleated Filter Cartridge with
Hydrophobic or Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
The Poly-Fluoro membrane pleated filter is made of Hydrophobic or Hydrophilic Polytetrafluoroethylene
(PTFE). PTFE are characterized by high chemical inertness. The Poly-Fluoro pleated filter cartridges are
widely used to filtrate the strong acid and base solutions that are used in wet etching, solvent striping, and
cleaning manufacturing processes of semiconductor factory. The membrane has about 80~95% porosity,

24
CWF Initial Pressure Drop
Ordering Information
Pleated Filter with Membrane
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
CWP Initial Pressure Drop E-CWP Initial Pressure Drop
E-CWF Initial Pressure Drop
0.000
0.050
0.100
0.150
0.200
0.250
0.300
0.350
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Flow Rate 10" (LPM)
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(k
g/
cm
2
)
E-CWP010
E-CWP020
E-CWP045
E-CWP100
E-CWP500
E-CWPH00
Suggested equivalent products
 • Entegris Fluorogard Plus
 • Pall Emflon Filter
 • 3M MicroFluoro
 • Pall Chem Fine TR
Pore size:
010 = 0.10 micron
020 = 0.20 micron
045 = 0.45 micron
100 = 1.00 micron
500 = 5.00 micron
H00 = 10 micron
O-ring Material:
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA encapsulated Viton
CWF = Poly-Fluoro Hydrophobic
CWP = Poly-Fluoro Hydrophilic
End Cap:
F = Double Open
       end (DOE)
0 = 222/Flat (SOE)
5 = 222/Fin  (SOE)
6 = 226/Flat (SOE)
7 = 226/Fin  (SOE)
B = 213/Flat
Outer Diameter
Blank:  Standard
  69mm
E = 80mm
N = 64mm
Length:
A = shorter than 10"
Remark the total length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"